Drive, BELLA VISTA Lot 11 DP 1026150 ‐ Demolition of 
existing structures, earthworks and construction of a mixed 
use development comprising eleven (11) townhouses, 
twenty six (26) apartments, 902 square metres of retail 
floor space and parking for one hundred and forty six (146) 
vehicles 

 
WHEN:   Thursday, 17 November 2016 at 12:00 pm 

 
WHERE:   The Hills Shire Council, 3 Columbia Court, Baulkham Hills 

 
Relevant documents will be available on the Planning Panels 
website www.jrpp.nsw.gov.au on or before Thursday, 10